4

E

2| 5/0/W/H/G:SH.
1

|

]

|

Generailly used aboicviativiio

go = Account

dep = Deposit

ﬁ& = Adjustment Dft = Draft
Ty:: = Amount dish/dsh = Dish
DR = Debit

| Ar = Arrear

Tom: = Balance

Dob = Date of b

awcb = Capitalization

eft = Electronic

| cha/ch = Charge

Inop = Inoperati

Pr = Principal

proc = Processing Charge

rd = Recurring Deposit

ret/rtn = Return

Rnd 7 Round of

0L 'Savifig Bank

ins = Insurance

_ w@“ Short Credit
i L

mtmo\mOwU = Standing E&Eosos

| chq = Cheque

int/in = Interest 2\

:\Qm\xmﬁ = ﬁ.msmwoa

ﬂQOw = Closure

lon/in = Loan

TT = Telegraphic Transfer

| Coll = Collection

min = Minimum

txn = Transaction

ﬂo::s = Commission

os = Outstanding

EOEOOWW = Correction
aﬁ = Credit P & T = Postage &Telegram Wdl = Withdrawal
| csh = Cash Pos = Point of Sale +MOD bal = total balance (SB+Linked MOD a/c)

TR 2 T

SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT
CIF No :
ffccount No

Customer Name: Miss. MIKKEY

Address:D/0 SH.

GOKUL SINGH
GOKUL GINGH

85498311846
30739845152 o

SINGH -

FMNQ. 2
BHUTASHWAR TIRAHA
Phone:
Email:
c o 3. (ITf Minor):
m NGL
O aa. No.:

State Bank of India

SHRI KRISHAN JANMAMSTHAN
13 JAGANNATH PURI SHRI
JANAMSTHA

ARISHNA

Phone:2424218
Email:sbi.07044@s3bi.co.in
Branch Code:7044

Date of Hmwco,ma\oo\momo

26/06/2020 | 5602297 7044
rmwmawﬁ@fm@ﬁ

Branch Manager
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lllllllIlllllllll!l!lllllllllllllllll.vl!l

. ==

Nu 12.19 CASH WITHDRAWAL SELF
“AT 07044 SHRI KRISHAN JANAMSTHAN ™

5 12.19 TR 10°GOPAL SINGH hi

034236453698 OF Mr. GOPAL SINGH 570

|
!
i
<o . AT 07044 SHRI KRISHAN JANAHSTHAN
5.1 19 INTEREST CREDIT e
Mw

29.02.20 HAB B Debit
. 25.03.20 “INTEREST CREDIT 4
= §88c3855§§é§é§2§§
i 098889162097 -
. AT-07044 SHRI XRISHAN ueszw:sa!
. 28.05.20 ChSH ._Es_ﬁsr SELF B iyl
RAESHAN. JANAMSTHAN

r——— —n e

15.06.20 Book
011009045340 OF Mr. RAJEEV RANJAN MISH
AT 00096 JAMSHEDPUR :

25.06.20 INTEREST CREDIT

26.06.20 CASH DEPOSIT SELF
AT 07044 SHRI KRISHAN JANAMSTHAN A
Uncl Bal: 0.00  Clr Bal: 35569.48 Cr:HMOD gc

25.12.19 INTEREST CREDIT o ’
29.02.20 MAB SB Debit

25.03.20 INTEREST CREDIT \
26.05.20 UPI/CR/014714831285/SUNIL KU/SBIN/989701

098889152097 i

AT 07044 SHRI KRISHAN JANAMSTHAN
28.05.20 CASH WITHDRAWAL SELF 2
AT-07044 SHRI KRISHAN JANAMSTHAN . 4

_4000.00

- ..1000.00 el s,

1.00

25.00 .
30000.00

335.00

20.00
4000.00

DEBIT _ CREpIT

. 555.00

20,00

654.48Cr

BALANCE

24980.26Cr

1980.26Cr
2535.28Cr
2523.48Cr

2543.48Cr
6543.48Cr

5543.48Cr

5544.48Cr

5569.48Cr
33569.48Cr

2535.28Cr
252).48Cr
1543.43Cr
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05.07.20

10.07.20

13.07.20
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25.12.20
29:12.20
02.01.21
15.01.21

| —

PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO. DEBIT CREDIT

Book 1.00
011009045340 OF Mr. RAJEEV RANJAN WISH
AT 00096 JAMSHEDPUR

INTEREST CREDIT 15.00
CASH DEPOSIT SELF 36000.00
AT 07044 SHRI KRISHAN JANAMSTHAN

Books 2000.00

011009045340 OF Mr. RAJEEV RANJAN MISH

AT 00096 JAMSHEDPUR

SBILTI0072020115900969325-100720999254-H 250.16
036183521085 OF SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO

»4 07044 SHRI KRISHAN H>z>=wa=>z

CASH m §1 BHUTESH

® > ® o - »

ATM CASH 804 6 SHREE KRISHNA JANMA STMAT 1500.00
SBILT24092020061917037219-Trf 2000.00
011009045340 OF Mr. RAJEEV RANIAN MISE
AT 00096 JAMSHEDPUR

INTEREST CREDIT 241.00
ATH CASH 5450 MATHURA MAT

CDMGG40T0TSHREE KRISHNA JANMA STMATHURA 10000.00
COM1040106MATHURA MAIN BRANCH  MATHURA 23000.00
SBILTI6122020121707902004-0k .00

034236453698 OF Wr. GOPAL SINGH /0

AT 07044 SHRI KRISHAN JANAMSTHAW
INTEREST CREDIT

CONOG4010TRECYCLER AT MATHURA MAMATHURA-
COM§040101SHREE KRISHNA JANMA STMATHURA £0000.00
1011442301905 10C Ref 105006737281 21373 |

1 1

EALANCE

§544.48Cr

3569.48Cr
33569.48Cr

37569.48Cr

31319.320r

35316.32Cr
31319.32Cr

37560.32Cr
37060.32Cr
47060,
10060.312C
10059.32Cr
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CREDI”
BIT
cHEQUE HO. DEBIT  CREDIY
‘ S e L
WE BMTICULAS e :

‘ 91105213 - _ £ o) »

Mw@wohu_ DAU, RURAL m>=x_zm.o_q%um=wmeu ) e

200120 1011644812347 10C Ref NoSOI454192: ‘

1105213 ..
MMQMWMN_. DAU,RURAL BANKING,GIT,NUMBAI

_ V e

24.01.21ACCOUNT TYPE CRANGED RO 111110 10} y -

01,21 NCC ISSUE |
%M 02,21 NEFT RBI0IS2137240337

_ RBIS0GOUPEP -

THRAS TREASURY . L

SENT o:ﬂo Clr Bal: 186769.34 Cri+HOD BAL: 0 »

s__w 02,10 SHILTIS022021151151183788-Paynent

LESH-AUTOVHEELS VT -
i :aa:;@: KRLSHAN EANANgTHA ;
;.s 2 Eiaﬁw:ﬂa%g.: -Car payment 24000. 09
ST mngsery 0F :Ez_ AUTOWHEELS: pyT: : 4
- AT070) w KRISHAN., JANANSTHAN i _
Jg.g. ! wg&:g -Down paygent 99999.0p
037574315 KANLESH AUTOWHERLS pyp
AT 07044 I KRTSHAN JARANSTHAN
10.02.21 gy

R ERON BRANCH 07044 19 gogs; don
20.02.21 g:_.:a M:E:a:: -Payaent for ¢,

.. . 25000.00
03 “.Q:‘:‘EM 19°0F Eﬁa s§§§ § ar .
7 TAT 00681

0

_... 74101930 . 13000. 09
] KANLESH AUTOWHEELS pyr
) 00651 HATHRAS

02,20 BY CLeARINg T

BALANCE

130457.94Cr

0.00
130139.34Cr
[86769.34Cr

186768. 34Cr

162768 340;

62769. 34cr

0.00
37769, y4cr




DATE  PARTICULARS - CHEQUE HO. DEBIT CREDIT " BALAWCE

~TUCABY BY'CLEARING CHQ 458380 NICR 282015

S osmat HDFC BAN NACH CREATE 00020752 SBIN00000O 59.00 -34710.34Cr
07.03.21"* ATM CASH 6121 - SHREE. KRISHNA TANNA' STHAT ~715000.00 19710.34Cr
08.03.21 'NEFT RBI0682184290860 - . B 83465.00 103175.34Cr

3 ==~u=a°=emw oy T s e T
7 THATHRAS q~m>w=- TRt
13.03.21 "'ATN CASH 46u~ mzxwm ux*u==> _>==> STUAT 15000.00 88175.34Cr
14.03.20 " ATH €I TNA 10000.00 18175.34Cr
14:03221 >~=_n>u= {0731° NATHURA BR .. NA 10000.00 ‘68175.34Cr
9.03.21 “ATH:CASH 626 7°CIViL- nocna =>q=~>m HAT 1000000 58175.34Cr
21,0321 KT CASR 2423 NATHURA - == = " AT 20000.00 38175.34Cr
Nu,aw 71 SBILT2032021214122013716-Debt -, 1.00 38174, 34Cr
. «03R55A0056R7. OF Nr..SHIV. SHAHAY, THAKUR
" AT 00651 HATHRAS
23.03.21 SBILT23032021215157886890-Debt 5000.00 33174, 34Cr
© 038554005687 OF Nr. SHIV SHAHAY THAKUR
AT 00651 HATHRAS
25.03.21 [INTEREST CREDIT 673.00 33847.34Cr
29.03.21 NEFT RB10882110517485 50000.00 83847.34Cr
RBISOGOUPEP
HATHRAS TREASURY
02.04.21 ATH CASH 10333 CIVIL COURT HATHRAS  HAT 10000.00 13847.34Cr
02.04.21 ATN CASH 11353 CIVIL COURT HATHRAS  HAT 10000.00 63847.34Cr

Uncl Bal: 0,00  ClrBal: 63847.34 Cr;+MOD BAL: 0.00
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